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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 36  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Oliver, Isaac              7 Grace Brethren           59.30   10
  2 Finch, Bailey              8 Mount Airy             1:01.97    8
  3 Franck, Alex               8 The Veritas School     1:02.23    6
  4 Young, Mitch               8 The Veritas School     1:04.48    2
  5 Cherry, Jesse              8 Mount Airy             1:04.72    1
  6 Stoudnour, Trent           8 The Veritas School     1:07.15
  7 Lazo, Abner                7 Grace Brethren         1:22.42
Section  2
  1 Green, Joshua              8 Eden Christian         1:03.38    4
  2 Eaton, Trey                6 Mount Airy             1:09.40
  3 Doyle, Andrew              7 Eden Christian         1:10.84
  4 Dunn, Aaron                7 Cornerstone            1:14.83
  5 Chianese, Ryan             8 Trinity PA             1:25.33
Section  3
  1 Smith, Daniel              8 Robinson Twp           1:16.29
  2 Rampelt, Benjamin          6 Robinson Twp           1:18.35
  3 Orr, David                 7 East Richland          1:30.54
  4 Sheldon, Layne             8 Seeds of Faith         1:47.54
  5 McMunn, Aaron              5 Seeds of Faith         1:50.63

Event 36  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Oliver, Isaac              7 Grace Brethren           59.30   1  10
  2 Finch, Bailey              8 Mount Airy             1:01.97   1   8
  3 Franck, Alex               8 The Veritas School     1:02.23   1   6
  4 Green, Joshua              8 Eden Christian         1:03.38   2   4
  5 Young, Mitch               8 The Veritas School     1:04.48   1   2
  6 Cherry, Jesse              8 Mount Airy             1:04.72   1   1
  7 Stoudnour, Trent           8 The Veritas School     1:07.15   1
  8 Eaton, Trey                6 Mount Airy             1:09.40   2
  9 Doyle, Andrew              7 Eden Christian         1:10.84   2
 10 Dunn, Aaron                7 Cornerstone            1:14.83   2
 11 Smith, Daniel              8 Robinson Twp           1:16.29   3
 12 Rampelt, Benjamin          6 Robinson Twp           1:18.35   3
 13 Lazo, Abner                7 Grace Brethren         1:22.42   1
 14 Chianese, Ryan             8 Trinity PA             1:25.33   2
 15 Orr, David                 7 East Richland          1:30.54   3
 16 Sheldon, Layne             8 Seeds of Faith         1:47.54   3
 17 McMunn, Aaron              5 Seeds of Faith         1:50.63   3


